thovip

403435. INDOP SCHUIN PA MET GLIJVLAK PA OF POM

A

Artikelcode

403435.018005010.100
403435.018005010.200
403435.018012018.100
403435.018012018.200
403435.018018022.100
403435.018018022.200
403435.020005010.100
403435.020005010.200
403435.020012018.100
403435.020012018.200
403435.020018022.100
403435.020018022.200
403435.022005010.100
403435.022005010.200
403435.022012018.100
403435.022012018.200
403435.022018022.100

403435.022018022.200
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Wanddikte
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
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2,0

Hoek
5-10°
5-10°
12-18°
12-18°
18-22°
18-22°
5-10°
5-10°
12-18°
12-18°
18-22°
18-22°
5-10°
5-10°
12-18°
12-18°
18-22°

18-22°

Julianastraat 10a

5932 EH Tegelen

Tel: 077-373 0440

Fax: 077-373 7007
info@thovip.nl

Kvk nr: 12026279

BTW nr: NL 0086.73.445.B01

Glijvlak

zwart PA

zwart POM/PTFE
zwart NAT

zwart POM/PTFE
zwart NAT

zwart POM/PTFE
zwart PA

zwart POM/PTFE
zwart PA

zwart POM/PTFE
zwart PA

zwart POM/PTFE
zwart PA

zwart POM/PTFE
zwart PA

zwart POM/PTFE
zwart PA

zwart POM/PTFE



